
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

16 

9 

910 

93 

010 

47 

07 

23 

049 

74 

017 

5** 

03 

222 

31 

369 

26 

089 

36 

89 

Name 

Nino TRIPODI 

Denis FERLUGA 

Cristian DARDI 

Matej SKAZA 

Filippo ZANLORENZI 

Nicola VANZIN 

David CVIJANOVIC 

Robert VIGNJEVIC 

Miki ARH 

Novica POPOVIC 

Nicola PURIN 

Stefano CAVALLIN 

Denis BOSNIC 

Fabijan BASIC 

Guido MARINONI 

Riccardo PRANDIN 

Mario DUJMOVIC 

Klemen KOLOSA 

Luka LAPENDA 

Sandro STANOJEVIC 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati V4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:51.338 

9:52.636 

9:53.338 

9:55.490 

10:01.134 

10:06.867 

10:06.916 

10:08.873 

10:09.404 

10:09.619 

10:09.758 

10:11.534 

10:11.683 

10:17.412 

10:17.955 

10:20.440 

10:24.576 

10:24.641 

10:28.800 

10:41.177 

Diff 

1.298 

2.000 

4.152 

9.796 

15.529 

15.578 

17.535 

18.066 

18.281 

18.420 

20.196 

20.345 

26.074 

26.617 

29.102 

33.238 

33.303 

37.462 

49.839 

Best Tm 

1:37.231 

1:37.248 

1:37.206 

1:37.276 

1:38.356 

1:38.907 

1:39.296 

1:39.631 

1:38.952 

1:38.343 

1:39.831 

1:39.053 

1:38.923 

1:40.365 

1:39.651 

1:41.233 

1:41.670 

1:41.000 

1:41.758 

1:44.182 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.298 

Avg. Speed 

152,246 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.206 

Best Speed 

154,361 

Best Lap by 

910 - Cristian DARDI 
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7th King of Grobnik 2021 
10.09.2021. 

IMEGA CUP + 1.38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:03:49 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

10.9.2021. 12:00 



(07) David CVIJANOVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(23) Robert VIGNJEVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(049) Miki ARH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(74) Novica POPOVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(017) Nicola PURIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(5**) Stefano CAVALLIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(03) Denis BOSNIC 

1:44.156 

1:39.520 

1:39.296 

1:39.865 

1:39.447 

1:39.676 

1:43.286 

1:39.631 

1:40.853 

1:39.963 

1:42.111 

1:41.009 

1:44.224 

1:38.952 

1:40.147 

1:41.606 

1:41.184 

1:40.502 

1:46.806 

1:38.343 

1:40.074 

1:40.243 

1:41.424 

1:41.653 

1:44.362 

1:40.762 

1:39.831 

1:40.946 

1:40.773 

1:40.842 

1:45.774 

1:41.615 

1:41.165 

1:40.396 

1:40.402 

1:39.053 

+4.860 

+0.224 

+0.569 

+0.151 

+0.380 

+3.655 

+1.222 

+0.332 

+2.480 

+1.378 

+5.272 

+1.195 

+2.654 

+2.232 

+1.550 

+8.463 

+1.731 

+1.900 

+3.081 

+3.310 

+4.531 

+0.931 

+1.115 

+0.942 

+1.011 

+6.721 

+2.562 

+2.112 

+1.343 

+1.349 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(222) Fabijan BASIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(31) Guido MARINONI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(369) Riccardo PRANDIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(26) Mario DUJMOVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(089) Klemen KOLOSA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(36) Luka LAPENDA 

1 

1:47.278 

1:38.923 

1:39.106 

1:39.624 

1:41.474 

1:41.346 

1:48.174 

1:41.051 

1:40.857 

1:40.952 

1:40.365 

1:42.098 

1:50.791 

1:41.924 

1:41.505 

1:40.394 

1:40.823 

1:39.651 

1:47.376 

1:41.233 

1:41.659 

1:43.129 

1:41.328 

1:41.979 

1:48.256 

1:41.963 

1:41.670 

1:41.679 

1:42.394 

1:43.353 

1:50.299 

1:42.674 

1:42.959 

1:41.000 

1:41.056 

1:42.357 

1:51.419 

+8.355 

+0.183 

+0.701 

+2.551 

+2.423 

+7.809 

+0.686 

+0.492 

+0.587 

+1.733 

+11.140 

+2.273 

+1.854 

+0.743 

+1.172 

+6.143 

+0.426 

+1.896 

+0.095 

+0.746 

+6.586 

+0.293 

+0.009 

+0.724 

+1.683 

+9.299 

+1.674 

+1.959 

+0.056 

+1.357 

+9.661 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(89) Sandro STANOJEVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:43.470 

1:43.093 

1:42.345 

1:42.157 

1:41.758 

1:50.791 

1:44.880 

1:45.027 

1:44.182 

1:46.265 

1:44.989 

+1.712 

+1.335 

+0.587 

+0.399 

+6.609 

+0.698 

+0.845 

+2.083 

+0.807 

(16) Nino TRIPODI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(9) Denis FERLUGA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(910) Cristian DARDI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(93) Matej SKAZA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(010) Filippo ZANLORENZI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(47) Nicola VANZIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:41.615 

1:37.231 

1:38.243 

1:38.061 

1:37.834 

1:37.279 

1:41.375 

1:37.248 

1:38.048 

1:38.224 

1:37.914 

1:38.180 

1:42.626 

1:37.883 

1:38.368 

1:37.594 

1:37.778 

1:37.206 

1:42.559 

1:37.276 

1:38.241 

1:38.580 

1:38.697 

1:39.060 

1:43.830 

1:39.257 

1:39.305 

1:38.721 

1:38.356 

1:38.869 

1:43.743 

1:38.907 

1:40.139 

1:40.290 

1:40.057 

1:40.368 

+4.384 

+1.012 

+0.830 

+0.603 

+0.048 

+4.127 

+0.800 

+0.976 

+0.666 

+0.932 

+5.420 

+0.677 

+1.162 

+0.388 

+0.572 

+5.283 

+0.965 

+1.304 

+1.421 

+1.784 

+5.474 

+0.901 

+0.949 

+0.365 

+0.513 

+4.836 

+1.232 

+1.383 

+1.150 

+1.461 
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